
CLASSEMENT SCRATCH NUIT KM

Classement Dossard Nom Prenom Categorie Temps

1 356 THIERRY GREGORY SE H 00:38:02

2 367 DUBUC DAVID SE H 00:40:05

3 379 LEFEVRE ALEXANDRE SE H 00:41:06

4 316 BEUZELIN ARNAUD SE H 00:45:09

5 355 TROHEL FABRICE V1 H 00:45:58

6 318 TALLEUR TONY V1 H 00:46:09

7 329 SIMONTE NATHANAEL SE H 00:46:11

8 362 VINCENT CEDRIC V1 H 00:46:13

9 330 VAULTIER JULIEN SE H 00:46:18

10 378 BRUYNEEL FLAVIE SE F 00:46:27

11 334 PAYSANT NICOLAS V1 H 00:48:19

12 332 DREVET PIERRE JUN H 00:48:21

13 363 LEGRAS ARNAUD V1 H 00:48:29

14 319 TALLEUR FRANCK V1 H 00:49:15

15 361 TAQUET JEAN LUC V3 H 00:49:37

16 340 LE CHATELIER MARINE SE F 00:50:24

17 383 BAILLY LAETITIA V1 F 00:50:36

18 347 BOULANGER BENOIT SE H 00:52:00

19 326 HAUTEKIET GILBERT V2 H 00:53:14

20 359 LIMONIEP ANTOINE SE H 00:53:17

21 360 DE LA VILLARMOIS LAURENT SE H 00:53:39

22 371 CHABRAT JEROME SE H 00:54:46

23 357 RABIOT EMILIE SE F 00:55:01

24 373 COZIC ERIC V1 H 00:56:10

25 375 TERNISIEN OLIVIER V1 H 00:56:13

26 374 EDIN PHILIPPE V2 H 00:56:21

27 335 MARIE DAMIEN V1 H 00:56:46

28 372 JEAN SEBASTIEN V1 H 00:56:48

29 341 BANCE ERIC V2 H 00:57:06

30 349 DESCHAMPS STEPHANIE V1 F 00:57:37

31 333 GOSSE BRUNO V2 H 00:58:14

32 364 LECOMTE  LEGRAS SEVERINE V1 F 00:58:32

33 348 LEPREVOST DIDIER V2 H 00:58:43

34 337 LEROUX DESCHAMPS NATHALIE V1 F 00:59:15

35 336 HALLEUR THIBAULT V1 H 00:59:17

36 331 ROBLIN SEBASTIEN SE H 00:59:23



37 366 CARLE FRANCK SE H 00:59:25

38 346 HAMEL XAVIER SE H 01:00:11

39 369 QUERE JEAN YVES V2 H 01:00:15

40 368 QUERE OUAMR AICHA V2 F 01:00:23

41 345 ROUSIERE OLIVIER V2 H 01:00:58

42 328 RIDEL MATHILDE ESP F 01:01:13

43 377 DELARUE BRIGITTE V2 F 01:01:31

44 376 LEBLAY PASCAL V2 H 01:01:32

45 385 QUILAN MICHELLE V2 F 01:01:43

46 351 DUPRE SOPHIE V1 F 01:01:46

47 301 BEUZELIN PEGGY V1 F 01:02:06

48 322 LEFEVRE J LUC V3 H 01:02:33

49 327 DROUES SEBASTIEN V1 H 01:02:35

50 323 MEURIE THIERRY V1 H 01:02:47

51 338 FORZY GEORGES SE H 01:03:23

52 339 MUNO GILLES V2 H 01:03:59

53 365 MARCHAND VALERIE V2 F 01:05:51

54 370 LEBOUCHER CLAIRE SE F 01:06:06

55 343 BITAINE CHRISTOPHE V1 H 01:06:21

56 342 VASSEUR GREGORY V1 H 01:06:24

57 353 MONNET DURAND VALERIE V2 F 01:07:28

58 386 JOSEPH ARMELLE V2 F 01:07:32

59 317 LECOURT J JACQUES V3 H 01:08:17

60 344 GUILBERT GIL V1 H 01:08:29

61 320 LEFEVRE GAELLE SE F 01:08:38

62 321 DESCOTTES MARC V1 H 01:08:41

63 350 MITATRE KATY SE F 01:09:04

64 381 NOUS FLORENT SE H 01:10:03

65 380 LETERTRE FRANCOIS V1 H 01:10:06

66 324 DUBOS JEAN LUC V3 H 01:10:59

67 325 DUBOS CATHERINE V2 F 01:11:03

68 382 BONNARE SYLVIANE V2 F 01:12:26

69 358 FARIN CHRISTINE SE F 01:16:14

70 352 CHAMBRE ANNE V1 F 01:16:16

71 354 DUPRE CYRIL V1 H 01:16:22



NUIT KM  -  CATEGORIE SE H

Classement Dossard Nom Prenom Categorie Temps

1 356 THIERRY GREGORY SE H 00:38:02

2 367 DUBUC DAVID SE H 00:40:05

3 379 LEFEVRE ALEXANDRE SE H 00:41:06

4 316 BEUZELIN ARNAUD SE H 00:45:09

5 329 SIMONTE NATHANAEL SE H 00:46:11

6 330 VAULTIER JULIEN SE H 00:46:18

7 347 BOULANGER BENOIT SE H 00:52:00

8 359 LIMONIEP ANTOINE SE H 00:53:17

9 360 DE LA VILLARMOIS LAURENT SE H 00:53:39

10 371 CHABRAT JEROME SE H 00:54:46

NUIT KM  -  CATEGORIE V1 H

Classement Dossard Nom Prenom Categorie Temps

1 355 TROHEL FABRICE V1 H 00:45:58

2 318 TALLEUR TONY V1 H 00:46:09

3 362 VINCENT CEDRIC V1 H 00:46:13

4 334 PAYSANT NICOLAS V1 H 00:48:19

5 363 LEGRAS ARNAUD V1 H 00:48:29

6 319 TALLEUR FRANCK V1 H 00:49:15

7 373 COZIC ERIC V1 H 00:56:10

8 375 TERNISIEN OLIVIER V1 H 00:56:13

9 335 MARIE DAMIEN V1 H 00:56:46

10 372 JEAN SEBASTIEN V1 H 00:56:48

NUIT KM  -  CATEGORIE SE F

Classement Dossard Nom Prenom Categorie Temps

1 378 BRUYNEEL FLAVIE SE F 00:46:27

2 340 LE CHATELIER MARINE SE F 00:50:24

3 357 RABIOT EMILIE SE F 00:55:01

4 370 LEBOUCHER CLAIRE SE F 01:06:06

5 320 LEFEVRE GAELLE SE F 01:08:38

6 350 MITATRE KATY SE F 01:09:04

7 358 FARIN CHRISTINE SE F 01:16:14

NUIT KM  -  CATEGORIE JUN H

Classement Dossard Nom Prenom Categorie Temps



1 332 DREVET PIERRE JUN H 00:48:21

NUIT KM  -  CATEGORIE V3 H

Classement Dossard Nom Prenom Categorie Temps

1 361 TAQUET JEAN LUC V3 H 00:49:37

2 322 LEFEVRE J LUC V3 H 01:02:33

3 317 LECOURT J JACQUES V3 H 01:08:17

4 324 DUBOS JEAN LUC V3 H 01:10:59

NUIT KM  -  CATEGORIE V1 F

Classement Dossard Nom Prenom Categorie Temps

1 383 BAILLY LAETITIA V1 F 00:50:36

2 349 DESCHAMPS STEPHANIE V1 F 00:57:37

3 364 LECOMTE  LEGRAS SEVERINE V1 F 00:58:32

4 337 LEROUX DESCHAMPS NATHALIE V1 F 00:59:15

5 351 DUPRE SOPHIE V1 F 01:01:46

6 301 BEUZELIN PEGGY V1 F 01:02:06

7 352 CHAMBRE ANNE V1 F 01:16:16

NUIT KM  -  CATEGORIE V2 H

Classement Dossard Nom Prenom Categorie Temps

1 326 HAUTEKIET GILBERT V2 H 00:53:14

2 374 EDIN PHILIPPE V2 H 00:56:21

3 341 BANCE ERIC V2 H 00:57:06

4 333 GOSSE BRUNO V2 H 00:58:14

5 348 LEPREVOST DIDIER V2 H 00:58:43

6 369 QUERE JEAN YVES V2 H 01:00:15

7 345 ROUSIERE OLIVIER V2 H 01:00:58

8 376 LEBLAY PASCAL V2 H 01:01:32

9 339 MUNO GILLES V2 H 01:03:59

NUIT KM  -  CATEGORIE V2 F

Classement Dossard Nom Prenom Categorie Temps

1 368 QUERE OUAMR AICHA V2 F 01:00:23

2 377 DELARUE BRIGITTE V2 F 01:01:31

3 385 QUILAN MICHELLE V2 F 01:01:43

4 365 MARCHAND VALERIE V2 F 01:05:51

5 353 MONNET DURAND VALERIE V2 F 01:07:28



6 386 JOSEPH ARMELLE V2 F 01:07:32

7 325 DUBOS CATHERINE V2 F 01:11:03

8 382 BONNARE SYLVIANE V2 F 01:12:26

NUIT KM  -  CATEGORIE ESP F

Classement Dossard Nom Prenom Categorie Temps

1 328 RIDEL MATHILDE ESP F 01:01:13


